Eurozone Cup (C National)

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Deurne,
Netherlands
17 Jun 2023, Mares 4 - 6 years

old
Position Horse Score
1st Name: F&M 91.67
YAMEENA
Colour: bay
Owner: F&M
Arabians
2nd Name: OLYMPIA O 89.58
Colour: bay
Owner: Angela
Liefers-Vriendts
3rd Name: WALINA KA 89.33

Colour: bay
Owner: Rob
Heijmans




4th Name: VAS NADYRA
Colour: bay
Owner: Danielle
Biesenbeek

Judges

A.P. = Alicja Poszepczynska, PL
A.S. = Amira Safady Nasr, NL
H.H. 11 Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE

87.08

18.5
18.5
18
17
15.5
17.5



	Eurozone Cup (C National)
	Judges


